

VARIOUS DISTRICT 4
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(684) STATE PROJECT NO: 0174-0354
 VARIOUS LOCATIONS-DIST.4
 REPLACEMENT OF EXPANSION JOINTS IN DISTRICT-4

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 09/28/2011				CAMPUTARO RALPH & SON EX		MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC		NJR CONST., LLC	
No. of Bidders: 05				CAVATING					

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	2618	2 75	7199 50	1 00	2618 00	3 50	9163 00
0406170	HMA S1	ton	41	1100 00	45100 00	250 00	10250 00	500 00	20500 00
0406172	HMA S0.375	ton	73	680 00	49640 00	2250 00	164250 00	400 00	29200 00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	82	14 00	1148 00	2 00	164 00	20 00	1640 00
0406285A	FINE MILLING OF H.M.A. (0" - 4")	s.y.	825	115 00	94875 00	300 00	247500 00	40 00	33000 00
0520034A	STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	l.f.	461	260 00	119860 00	250 00	115250 00	400 00	184400 00
0520036A	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	c.f.	221	470 00	103870 00	500 00	110500 00	500 00	110500 00
0520039A	SILICONE EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	c.f.	99	360 00	35640 00	1000 00	99000 00	500 00	49500 00
0601250A	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE HEADERS	c.y.	60	7000 00	420000 00	4000 00	240000 00	7000 00	420000 00
0969060A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, SMALL	mo.	6	3250 00	19500 00	2000 00	12000 00	3000 00	18000 00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		30000 00	30000 00	30000 00	30000 00	30000 00	30000 00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	650	46 00	29900 00	10 00	6500 00	5 00	3250 00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		206000 00	206000 00	229000 00	229000 00	435000 00	435000 00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		145000 00	145000 00	150000 00	150000 00	60000 00	60000 00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	1440	1 00	1440 00	50	720 00	50	720 00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	200	93 00	18600 00	70 00	14000 00	100 00	20000 00
0981100	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	50	42 00	2100 00	50 00	2500 00	20 00	1000 00
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	180	15 00	2700 00	15 00	2700 00	20 00	3600 00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	180	44 00	7920 00	30 00	5400 00	20 00	3600 00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	114	6 50	741 00	7 50	855 00	10 00	1140 00

VARIOUS DISTRICT 4
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(684) STATE PROJECT NO: 0174-0354
 VARIOUS LOCATIONS-DIST.4
 REPLACEMENT OF EXPANSION JOINTS IN DISTRICT-4

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 09/28/2011 No. of Bidders: 05				CAMPUTARO RALPH & SON EX CAVATING				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC				NJR CONST., LLC			
--	--	--	--	--------------------------------------	--	--	--	----------------------	--	--	--	-----------------	--	--	--

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	111	6.50	721.50	7.50	832.50	10.00	1110.00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	400	12.00	4800.00	40.00	16000.00	18.00	7200.00
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT)								
	1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	1500	70.00	105000.00				
	2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr	1500			25.00	37500.00	110.00	165000.00
					1451755.00		1497539.50		1607523.00

